
                         Tosa Middle School Invite
                     Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                        Hosted by Wauwatosa Schools
                                 9/25/2025
              ========== BOYS 7th Grade TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    51  Shorewood                                   (11:55.5  59:37.3 1:34.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Oliver Van Sumeren      7    10:55.0
  2      6  Jasper Culbreth         7    11:54.0
  3      7  Oliver Henderson        7    11:56.9
  4     17  Isaac Frank             7    12:22.3
  5     20  Jamie Flanagan          7    12:29.1
  6   ( 23) Nicholas Frank          7    12:35.2
  7   ( 33) Jace Rehberger          7    13:02.9

  2.   108  Pilgrim Park                                (12:32.5  62:42.4 1:27.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Joshua Lutz             7    11:44.9
  2     18  Aaron Culver            7    12:23.2
  3     24  Abram Reiter            7    12:39.0
  4     26  Ian Poelzer             7    12:43.1
  5     36  Brayden Kohlmeyer       7    13:12.2
  6   ( 61) Evan Fontaine           7    14:02.4
  7   ( 65) Clark Girardi           7    14:07.0

  3.   147  Oak Creek East                              (12:50.7  64:13.3 2:17.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Levi Schaefer           7    11:44.1
  2     22  Dominic Stoeckigt       7    12:34.0
  3     31  Liam Chentnik           7    12:56.0
  4     32  Elias Hinnawi           7    12:57.5
  5     59  Ethan Magdaleno         7    14:01.7
  6   ( 77) Jovani Perteet          7    14:42.4
  7   ( 81) Declan Link             7    14:51.7

  4.   163  North (Menomonee Falls)                     (13:02.2  65:10.8 1:35.4)
==========================================================
  1     12  Dante Ceci              7    12:14.5
  2     13  Ryan Boenitz            7    12:14.9
  3     35  Lucas Barbian           7    13:07.1
  4     50  Landon Sullivan         7    13:44.4
  5     53  Charlie McAtee          7    13:49.9
  6   ( 55) Joel Tillman            7    13:57.1
  7   ( 56) Phoenix Saxton          7    13:58.3

  5.   179  Asa Clark                                   (13:08.3  65:41.4 1:59.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Joaquin Chavez          7    11:53.1
  2     30  Christopher Lamp        7    12:51.5
  3     43  Wyatt Patzer            7    13:26.7
  4     47  Achyut Balaji           7    13:37.5
  5     54  Tucker Mila             7    13:52.6
  6   ( 80) Taksheel Shah           7    14:49.3
  7   ( 97) Liam Branchford         7    15:50.0

  6.   191  Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      (13:11.2  65:55.9 1:47.1)
==========================================================
  1     19  Joey Hoffman            7    12:26.5
  2     27  Blake Byom              7    12:44.8
  3     29  Teddy Anderson          7    12:50.7
  4     49  Michael Hansen          7    13:40.3
  5     67  Davis Ewald             7    14:13.6
  6   ( 72) Owen Stuessy            7    14:21.7
  7   ( 74) Pascal Pakulski         7    14:28.1

  7.   194  Forest Park                                 (13:15.2  66:15.8 1:40.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Thomas Mayer            7    12:21.3
  2     38  Jackson Kroll           7    13:14.4
  3     39  Bennett Robinson        7    13:18.1
  4     41  Owen Turtenwald         7    13:20.0
  5     60  Waylon Ross             7    14:02.0
  6   ( 63) Ryan Schulz             7    14:03.9
  7   ( 88) Knox Blythe             7    15:07.1

  8.   195  Wisconsin Hills                             (13:02.6  65:12.7 3:12.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Charlie Joerres         7    11:07.9
  2     10  Ben Huettl              7    12:05.9
  3     42  Luke Song               7    13:20.9
  4     70  Evan Roth               7    14:18.1
  5     71  Tim Woelk               7    14:19.9
  6   ( 78) Cruz Soiney             7    14:43.4
  7   ( 87) Mason Ley               7    15:06.7

  9.   215  Templeton                                   (13:21.1  66:45.5 1:53.4)
==========================================================
  1     21  Leo Gopalratnam         7    12:29.2
  2     25  James LeRoy             7    12:39.6
  3     44  Brayden Weimer          7    13:28.1
  4     52  Sriram Kunapareddy      7    13:46.0
  5     73  Sebastian Frank         7    14:22.6
  6   ( 79) Jace Kirschling         7    14:48.6
  7   ( 85) Arjun Shah              7    14:58.3

 10.   217  Whitnall                                    (13:22.9  66:54.3 1:59.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Joel Chmielewski        7    12:16.5
  2     15  Zach Dombrowski         7    12:17.3
  3     57  Aaron Vargas            7    14:01.3
  4     62  Hunter Jung             7    14:03.4
  5     69  Timothy Egan            7    14:15.8
  6   ( 86) Ethan Lambert           7    15:01.6
  7   (100) Colin Hayre             7    16:03.0

 11.   287  Horning                                     (14:22.1  71:50.5 5:20.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Oskar Olson             7    12:11.5
  2     34  Enmanuel Gonzalez       7    13:03.7
  3     37  Jacob Herbst            7    13:12.7
  4     98  Jaxiel Gonzalez         7    15:51.0
  5    107  David Garcia            7    17:31.6



  6   (114) David Marquez           7    19:53.3
  7   (117) Logan Carl              7    26:11.5

 12.   289  Whitman                                     (13:58.2  69:50.9 3:08.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  DJ Jones                7    12:03.7
  2     48  Finn Farrell            7    13:39.3
  3     58  John Driessen           7    14:01.6
  4     84  Deacon Vr               7    14:54.5
  5     91  Max Bednarski           7    15:11.8
  6   (108) Mason Gilgenbach        7    17:37.2
  7   (118) Eli Reid                7    30:25.9

 13.   303  Muskego Lakes                               (14:02.6  70:12.9 3:05.5)
==========================================================
  1      9  Charlie Loe             7    12:04.8
  2     51  Parker Anderson         7    13:45.2
  3     64  Vincent Harris          7    14:04.4
  4     89  Ethan Mann              7    15:08.2
  5     90  Henry May               7    15:10.3
  6   ( 92) Jack Singer             7    15:20.0

 14.   333  South Milwaukee                             (14:39.4  73:16.8 4:08.6)
==========================================================
  1     40  Tucker Rehbein          7    13:18.9
  2     46  Asher Genduso           7    13:36.2
  3     68  Elijah Kuhn             7    14:14.7
  4     75  Van Peterson            7    14:39.5
  5    104  Jason Blaha             7    17:27.5
  6   (111) Henry Scholl            7    18:19.6

 15.   415  Greendale                                   (15:37.7  78:08.4 3:55.5)
==========================================================
  1     45  Wyatt Martinezdela      7    13:34.9
  2     76  Sebastian Eternicka     7    14:40.9
  3     83  Ryan Kleinhans          7    14:53.1
  4    105  Lane Dobs               7    17:29.1
  5    106  Dejeon Brown            7    17:30.4
  6   (109) Oliver Stoegbauer       7    17:50.5
  7   (113) Ethan Pereira           7    19:30.1

 16.   442  Slinger                                     (17:04.2  85:20.6 7:35.3)
==========================================================
  1     28  Declan Dummer           7    12:46.0
  2     82  Max Gould               7    14:52.8
  3    101  Henry Nichols           7    16:59.7
  4    115  Zachary Elliott         7    20:20.8
  5    116  Reece Lovrine           7    20:21.3

 17.   458  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (15:50.0  79:09.8 2:51.0)
==========================================================
  1     66  Lukas Kranz             7    14:12.5
  2     93  Nolan Walster           7    15:21.8
  3     94  Tyler Risic             7    15:31.8
  4    102  Cooper Johnsen          7    17:00.2
  5    103  Ethan Lemminger         7    17:03.5

 18.   512  Greenfield                                  (16:51.2  84:15.6 3:24.3)
==========================================================
  1     95  Elian Schmidt           7    15:40.5
  2     96  Dominic Pacheco         7    15:46.1
  3     99  Elijah Martir           7    15:53.1
  4    110  Brayden Zuback          7    17:51.1
  5    112  Gabriel Krawczyk        7    19:04.8
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    1    1 Oliver Van Sumeren 7    Shorewood                                   10:55.0  5:52 
    2    2 Charlie Joerres    7    Wisconsin Hills                             11:07.9  5:59 
    3    3 Levi Schaefer      7    Oak Creek East                              11:44.1  6:18 
    4    4 Joshua Lutz        7    Pilgrim Park                                11:44.9  6:19 
    5    5 Joaquin Chavez     7    Asa Clark                                   11:53.1  6:23 
    6    6 Jasper Culbreth    7    Shorewood                                   11:54.0  6:23 
    7    7 Oliver Henderson   7    Shorewood                                   11:56.9  6:25 
    8    8 Dj Jones           7    Whitman                                     12:03.7  6:29 
    9    9 Charlie Loe        7    Muskego Lakes                               12:04.8  6:29 
   10   10 Ben Huettl         7    Wisconsin Hills                             12:05.9  6:30 
   11   11 Oskar Olson        7    Horning                                     12:11.5  6:33 
   12   12 Dante Ceci         7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     12:14.5  6:34 
   13   13 Ryan Boenitz       7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     12:14.9  6:35 
   14   14 Joel Chmielewski   7    Whitnall                                    12:16.5  6:36 
   15   15 Zach Dombrowski    7    Whitnall                                    12:17.3  6:36 
   16      Brent Malecha      7    Badger                                      12:17.4  6:36 
   17   16 Thomas Mayer       7    Forest Park                                 12:21.3  6:38 
   18   17 Isaac Frank        7    Shorewood                                   12:22.3  6:39 
   19   18 Aaron Culver       7    Pilgrim Park                                12:23.2  6:39 
   20   19 Joey Hoffman       7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      12:26.5  6:41 
   21   20 Jamie Flanagan     7    Shorewood                                   12:29.1  6:42 
   22   21 Leo Gopalratnam    7    Templeton                                   12:29.2  6:42 
   23   22 Dominic Stoeckigt  7    Oak Creek East                              12:34.0  6:45 
   24   23 Nicholas Frank     7    Shorewood                                   12:35.2  6:46 
   25   24 Abram Reiter       7    Pilgrim Park                                12:39.0  6:48 
   26   25 James Leroy        7    Templeton                                   12:39.6  6:48 
   27   26 Ian Poelzer        7    Pilgrim Park                                12:43.1  6:50 
   28   27 Blake Byom         7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      12:44.8  6:51 
   29   28 Declan Dummer      7    Slinger                                     12:46.0  6:51 
   30   29 Teddy Anderson     7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      12:50.7  6:54 
   31   30 Christopher Lamp   7    Asa Clark                                   12:51.5  6:54 
   32   31 Liam Chentnik      7    Oak Creek East                              12:56.0  6:57 
   33   32 Elias Hinnawi      7    Oak Creek East                              12:57.5  6:58 
   34   33 Jace Rehberger     7    Shorewood                                   13:02.9  7:00 
   35   34 Enmanuel Gonzalez  7    Horning                                     13:03.7  7:01 
   36   35 Lucas Barbian      7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:07.1  7:03 
   37      Aiden McCready     7    Shorewood                                   13:11.3  7:05 
   38   36 Brayden Kohlmeyer  7    Pilgrim Park                                13:12.2  7:05 
   39   37 Jacob Herbst       7    Horning                                     13:12.7  7:06 
   40   38 Jackson Kroll      7    Forest Park                                 13:14.4  7:07 
   41      Franklin Visotcky  7    Milwaukee Montessori                        13:17.4  7:08 
   42   39 Bennett Robinson   7    Forest Park                                 13:18.1  7:09 
   43   40 Tucker Rehbein     7    South Milwaukee                             13:18.9  7:09 
   44   41 Owen Turtenwald    7    Forest Park                                 13:20.0  7:10 
   45   42 Luke Song          7    Wisconsin Hills                             13:20.9  7:10 
   46   43 Wyatt Patzer       7    Asa Clark                                   13:26.7  7:13 
   47   44 Brayden Weimer     7    Templeton                                   13:28.1  7:14 
   48   45 Wyatt Martinezdela 7    Greendale                                   13:34.9  7:18 
   49   46 Asher Genduso      7    South Milwaukee                             13:36.2  7:18 
   50   47 Achyut Balaji      7    Asa Clark                                   13:37.5  7:19 
   51   48 Finn Farrell       7    Whitman                                     13:39.3  7:20 
   52   49 Michael Hansen     7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      13:40.3  7:21 
   53   50 Landon Sullivan    7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:44.4  7:23 
   54   51 Parker Anderson    7    Muskego Lakes                               13:45.2  7:23 
   55   52 Sriram Kunapareddy 7    Templeton                                   13:46.0  7:24 
   56   53 Charlie McAtee     7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:49.9  7:26 
   57   54 Tucker Mila        7    Asa Clark                                   13:52.6  7:27 
   58   55 Joel Tillman       7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:57.1  7:30 
   59   56 Phoenix Saxton     7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:58.3  7:30 
   60      Shaun Brown        7    Badger                                      14:01.1  7:32 
   61   57 Aaron Vargas       7    Whitnall                                    14:01.3  7:32 
   62   58 John Driessen      7    Whitman                                     14:01.6  7:32 
   63   59 Ethan Magdaleno    7    Oak Creek East                              14:01.7  7:32 
   64   60 Waylon Ross        7    Forest Park                                 14:02.0  7:32 
   65   61 Evan Fontaine      7    Pilgrim Park                                14:02.4  7:32 
   66   62 Hunter Jung        7    Whitnall                                    14:03.4  7:33 
   67   63 Ryan Schulz        7    Forest Park                                 14:03.9  7:33 
   68   64 Vincent Harris     7    Muskego Lakes                               14:04.4  7:33 
   69      Cooper Spahn       7    Shorewood                                   14:06.1  7:34 
   70   65 Clark Girardi      7    Pilgrim Park                                14:07.0  7:35 
   71   66 Lukas Kranz        7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       14:12.5  7:38 
   72      Tanner Mellem      7    Waukesha STEM                               14:12.9  7:38 
   73   67 Davis Ewald        7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:13.6  7:38 
   74   68 Elijah Kuhn        7    South Milwaukee                             14:14.7  7:39 
   75      Augustus Justin    7    Pilgrim Park                                14:15.0  7:39 
   76   69 Timothy Egan       7    Whitnall                                    14:15.8  7:40 
   77      Carter Honeck      7    Oak Creek West                              14:16.3  7:40 
   78   70 Evan Roth          7    Wisconsin Hills                             14:18.1  7:41 
   79   71 Tim Woelk          7    Wisconsin Hills                             14:19.9  7:42 
   80   72 Owen Stuessy       7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:21.7  7:43 
   81   73 Sebastian Frank    7    Templeton                                   14:22.6  7:43 
   82      Zeb Luecke         7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     14:23.2  7:44 
   83      Forrest Wagner     7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     14:24.0  7:44 
   84   74 Pascal Pakulski    7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:28.1  7:46 
   85      Elijah Escobedo    7    Waukesha STEM                               14:28.7  7:47 
   86      Owen Wipijewski    7    Oak Creek West                              14:29.9  7:47 
   87      Oliver Collins     7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      14:32.0  7:48 
   88      Benedict Sumner    7    St. Matthew                                 14:38.7  7:52 
   89   75 Van Peterson       7    South Milwaukee                             14:39.5  7:52 
   90   76 Sebastian Eternick 7    Greendale                                   14:40.9  7:53 
   91   77 Jovani Perteet     7    Oak Creek East                              14:42.4  7:54 
   92   78 Cruz Soiney        7    Wisconsin Hills                             14:43.4  7:54 
   93   79 Jace Kirschling    7    Templeton                                   14:48.6  7:57 
   94   80 Taksheel Shah      7    Asa Clark                                   14:49.3  7:58 
   95   81 Declan Link        7    Oak Creek East                              14:51.7  7:59 
   96   82 Max Gould          7    Slinger                                     14:52.8  7:59 
   97   83 Ryan Kleinhans     7    Greendale                                   14:53.1  8:00 
   98      Joe Maki           7    Oak Creek East                              14:53.6  8:00 
   99   84 Deacon Vr          7    Whitman                                     14:54.5  8:00 
  100   85 Arjun Shah         7    Templeton                                   14:58.3  8:02 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   86 Ethan Lambert      7    Whitnall                                    15:01.6  8:04 
  102      Chris Voges        7    Pilgrim Park                                15:02.6  8:05 
  103      Liam Weiss         7    Oak Creek East                              15:03.7  8:05 
  104      Max Warren         7    New Berlin West                             15:04.3  8:06 
  105      Allen Wilkinson    7    Pilgrim Park                                15:06.3  8:07 
  106   87 Mason Ley          7    Wisconsin Hills                             15:06.7  8:07 
  107   88 Knox Blythe        7    Forest Park                                 15:07.1  8:07 
  108      Nathan Poppy       7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:07.6  8:07 
  109   89 Ethan Mann         7    Muskego Lakes                               15:08.2  8:08 
  110   90 Henry May          7    Muskego Lakes                               15:10.3  8:09 
  111   91 Max Bednarski      7    Whitman                                     15:11.8  8:10 
  112      Cavan Mueller      7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     15:14.1  8:11 
  113      Alistair Le Deley  7    Wisconsin Hills                             15:18.7  8:13 
  114      Callahan Meyers    7    New Berlin West                             15:19.3  8:14 
  115   92 Jack Singer        7    Muskego Lakes                               15:20.0  8:14 
  116      Zane Stock         7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     15:21.3  8:15 
  117   93 Nolan Walster      7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       15:21.8  8:15 
  118      Zarrieon Battle    7    Oak Creek West                              15:30.3  8:20 
  119   94 Tyler Risic        7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       15:31.8  8:20 
  120      Jameson French     7    Pilgrim Park                                15:34.8  8:22 
  121      Casey Stefan       7    Templeton                                   15:35.7  8:22 
  122   95 Elian Schmidt      7    Greenfield                                  15:40.5  8:25 
  123      Dimitri Pagoudis   7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     15:41.7  8:26 
  124   96 Dominic Pacheco    7    Greenfield                                  15:46.1  8:28 
  125      Tyson Schmitz      7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     15:46.8  8:28 
  126   97 Liam Branchford    7    Asa Clark                                   15:50.0  8:30 
  127   98 Jaxiel Gonzalez    7    Horning                                     15:51.0  8:31 
  128   99 Elijah Martir      7    Greenfield                                  15:53.1  8:32 
  129      Julian Borges      7    West Milwaukee                              15:57.3  8:34 
  130      Rylan James        7    Oak Creek East                              15:58.3  8:35 
  131      Silas Wood         7    Templeton                                   15:58.5  8:35 
  132  100 Colin Hayre        7    Whitnall                                    16:03.0  8:37 
  133      Bryson Baumgart    7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     16:04.9  8:38 
  134      Caleb Rivera       7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     16:06.7  8:39 
  135      Ray Carr           7    Shorewood                                   16:25.0  8:49 
  136      Maddox Woolf       7    Asa Clark                                   16:29.1  8:51 
  137      Jackson McGuire    7    Pilgrim Park                                16:30.9  8:52 
  138      Harrison Bansemar  7    Wisconsin Hills                             16:38.2  8:56 
  139      Logan Tarter       7    Templeton                                   16:40.4  8:57 
  140      Cayden Harrison    7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     16:43.8  8:59 
  141      Harvey Boyce       7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:44.7  8:59 
  142      Henry Pfannenstiel 7    Templeton                                   16:53.0  9:04 
  143      Joseph Estrada     7    West Milwaukee                              16:55.5  9:05 
  144      Jayden Orozco      7    Oak Creek East                              16:56.9  9:06 
  145      Caleb Miller       7    Templeton                                   16:58.8  9:07 
  146  101 Henry Nichols      7    Slinger                                     16:59.7  9:07 
  147  102 Cooper Johnsen     7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       17:00.2  9:08 
  148      Pauras Saraf       7    Pilgrim Park                                17:00.9  9:08 
  149      Mitchell Mezydlo   7    Pilgrim Park                                17:01.4  9:08 
  150      Jack Nuccio        7    Asa Clark                                   17:01.8  9:09 
  151  103 Ethan Lemminger    7    New Berlin Eisenhower                       17:03.5  9:10 
  152      Jaxson Brem        7    Oak Creek East                              17:05.0  9:10 
  153      Benjamin Garcia    7    Asa Clark                                   17:06.8  9:11 
  154      Connor English     7    Forest Park                                 17:08.3  9:12 
  155      Yaneek Samantaray  7    Wisconsin Hills                             17:08.9  9:12 
  156      Austin Colque      7    Pilgrim Park                                17:09.9  9:13 
  157      Levi Oelke         7    Forest Park                                 17:13.4  9:15 
  158      Justus Redman      7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:15.2  9:16 
  159      Andrew Tremaine    7    Badger                                      17:16.4  9:16 
  160      Nathan Araujo      7    Forest Park                                 17:24.1  9:21 
  161      Carlos Laurishke   7    Templeton                                   17:24.4  9:21 
  162      James Crean        7    Oak Creek East                              17:25.4  9:21 
  163  104 Jason Blaha        7    South Milwaukee                             17:27.5  9:22 
  164  105 Lane Dobs          7    Greendale                                   17:29.1  9:23 
  165  106 Dejeon Brown       7    Greendale                                   17:30.4  9:24 
  166  107 David Garcia       7    Horning                                     17:31.6  9:25 
  167      Jackson Spangler   7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:33.4  9:26 
  168  108 Mason Gilgenbach   7    Whitman                                     17:37.2  9:28 
  169      Subhash Bandarupal 7    Templeton                                   17:47.3  9:33 
  170  109 Oliver Stoegbauer  7    Greendale                                   17:50.5  9:35 
  171  110 Brayden Zuback     7    Greenfield                                  17:51.1  9:35 
  172      Nolan Lehnert      7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:57.4  9:38 
  173      Brennan Hawkins    7    Templeton                                   18:09.6  9:45 
  174      Micah Sayner       7    Pilgrim Park                                18:10.9  9:46 
  175      Wes Adams          7    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      18:17.8  9:49 
  176  111 Henry Scholl       7    South Milwaukee                             18:19.6  9:50 
  177      Wilson Stueller    7    Frank Lloyd Wright                          18:20.7  9:51 
  178      Henry Viloria      7    Templeton                                   18:35.5  9:59 
  179      Jayden Jahnz       7    Asa Clark                                   18:46.6 10:05 
  180  112 Gabriel Krawczyk   7    Greenfield                                  19:04.8 10:15 
  181      Aditya Allappakam  7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     19:24.7 10:25 
  182      Jaxen Hosmanek     7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     19:25.9 10:26 
  183  113 Ethan Pereira      7    Greendale                                   19:30.1 10:28 
  184      Jax Reilley        7    Wisconsin Hills                             19:31.9 10:29 
  185      Penn Soiney        7    Wisconsin Hills                             19:32.4 10:29 
  186      Otoniel Rodriguez  7    Oak Creek East                              19:35.9 10:31 
  187      Rayan Gupta        7    New Berlin West                             19:38.4 10:33 
  188      Anthony Lyles      7    Oak Creek East                              19:39.4 10:33 
  189      Trey Fawcett       7    Wisconsin Hills                             19:41.0 10:34 
  190      Lucas Jara         7    Forest Park                                 19:45.7 10:37 
  191      Henry Sansone      7    North (Menomonee Falls)                     19:47.9 10:38 
  192      Oliver Lopez       7    Shorewood                                   19:53.0 10:40 
  193  114 David Marquez      7    Horning                                     19:53.3 10:41 
  194      Henry Schloemer    7    Badger                                      19:57.1 10:43 
  195      Ryder Hanan        7    Whitnall                                    20:07.1 10:48 
  196      Nick Pauls         7    Templeton                                   20:08.6 10:49 
  197      Brady McGuire      7    Pilgrim Park                                20:14.4 10:52 
  198      Henry Mulcahy      7    West Milwaukee                              20:14.7 10:52 
  199  115 Zachary Elliott    7    Slinger                                     20:20.8 10:55 
  200      Asher Hawkins      7    Greendale                                   20:21.1 10:56 
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                                                                      Page 3
                         Tosa Middle School Invite
                     Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                        Hosted by Wauwatosa Schools
                                 9/25/2025
                              Boys 7th Grade
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
  201  116 Reece Lovrine      7    Slinger                                     20:21.3 10:56 
  202      Ibaad Mohammed     7    Templeton                                   20:25.6 10:58 
  203      Levi Menger        7    Greendale                                   20:29.3 11:00 
  204      Gideon Aschebrock  7    Greendale                                   20:31.5 11:01 
  205      Stanislaw Schanen  7    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        20:33.4 11:02 
  206      Zach Zielinski     7    Templeton                                   20:39.5 11:05 
  207      Cherith Gali       7    Templeton                                   20:40.6 11:06 
  208      John Sacomano      7    Templeton                                   20:44.9 11:08 
  209      Isaiah Rodriguez   7    Oak Creek East                              20:58.9 11:16 
  210      Atreyu Anderson    7    Oak Creek East                              21:04.4 11:19 
  211      Nathan Farr        7    Whitnall                                    22:01.1 11:49 
  212      Jaideep Konda      7    Oak Creek West                              23:26.4 12:35 
  213      Owynn Anderson     7    West Milwaukee                              25:51.4 13:53 
  214  117 Logan Carl         7    Horning                                     26:11.5 14:03 
  215  118 Eli Reid           7    Whitman                                     30:25.9 16:20 
  216      Princeton Her      8    Templeton                                   32:03.4 17:12 
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